
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIEUTENANT DAN Last start winner BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 549764 5/4222

 2 FLAMEBEAU Last start winner BAT, 26/09/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Kirby 537537 6/5213

 3 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 4/1/2L. Burke 545075 7/6246

 4 I'M BIG DEAL Dropping in grade BAT, 19/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 8/7189

 5 JOSEPH'S COAT Weighted points score WPK, 28/09/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5C 4/1/2A. Dwyer 538038 9/2193

 6 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R8, P 5P 1M 8P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520045 18/13169

 7 ZIPPING ISAAC Last start winner BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 4Y 5/2J. Glover 545555 3/2167

 8 EYE ROLL SLOY Last start placegetter RIC, 19/10/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2V. Sultana 549281 3/2234

 9 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 551803 4/3231

 10 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1171

 11 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8141

 12 LUMEAH FINN Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/299

 13 BROCKIE'S CHARM Dropping in grade BAT, 10/10/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 2M 5/1M. Wicks 498546 11/7228

 14 RUN HOME JACK Dropping in grade BAT, 10/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1P. Britt 545352 6/5192

 15 POLLY WILSON 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6177

 16 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Dwyer 545775 3/2225

 17 TRIPLE ZINGER Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548186 2/1186

 18 FINE VINTAGE Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1183

 19 POVETKIN Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2S. Hopkins 537691 3/2165

 20 PISTOL GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1R. Evans 546854 4/3162

 21 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0132

 22 FLYING FAITH 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1L. Burke 545078 6/5123

 23 PEEKS HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/0115

 24 MALLY'S GONE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P (FEL)Y 5P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 546780 1/0111

 25 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/099

 26 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2L. Maney 539480 3/299

 27 DREAM LOVER Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/087

 28 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/587

 29 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/586
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ELWOOD Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7Y 1Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 2/079

 31 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/278

 32 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/2S. Kirby 523141 3/278

 33 WINLOCK GEORGE Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y (FEL)Y 7Y 6P 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 2/177

 34 URALLA 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/076

 35 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 7Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/046

 36 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING ISAAC Last start winner BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 4Y 5/2J. Glover 545555 3/2167

 2 EYE ROLL SLOY Last start placegetter RIC, 19/10/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2V. Sultana 549281 3/2234

 3 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 551803 4/3231

 4 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1171

 5 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8141

 6 LUMEAH FINN Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/299

 7 BROCKIE'S CHARM Dropping in grade BAT, 10/10/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 2M 5/1M. Wicks 498546 11/7228

 8 RUN HOME JACK Dropping in grade BAT, 10/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1P. Britt 545352 6/5192

 9 POLLY WILSON 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6177

 10 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Dwyer 545775 3/2225

 11 TRIPLE ZINGER Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548186 2/1186

 12 FINE VINTAGE Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1183

 13 POVETKIN Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2S. Hopkins 537691 3/2165

 14 PISTOL GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1R. Evans 546854 4/3162

 15 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0132

 16 FLYING FAITH 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1L. Burke 545078 6/5123

 17 PEEKS HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/0115

 18 MALLY'S GONE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P (FEL)Y 5P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 546780 1/0111

 19 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2L. Maney 539480 3/299

 20 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/099

 21 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/587

 22 DREAM LOVER Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/087

 23 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/586

 24 ELWOOD Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7Y 1Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 2/079

 25 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/2S. Kirby 523141 3/278

 26 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/278

 27 WINLOCK GEORGE Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y (FEL)Y 7Y 6P 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 2/177

 28 URALLA 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/076

 29 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 7Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/046

 30 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDY'S HOPE Last start placegetter DUB, 06/08/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 539813 7/6306

 2 EXTRA SPECIALISM Dropping in grade GBN, 14/10/2022, R2, P 7P (FEL)P 1P 2/1/2D. Sultana 562512 9/7274

 3 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y 2P 4P 2/1/1R. Board 546857 10/7251

 4 RITZA DONALD Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 3P 3M 6P 3/1/1D. Wort 507349 22/3233

 5 I'M BIG DEAL Dropping in grade BAT, 19/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 8/7189

 6 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R8, P 5P 1M 8P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520045 18/13169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIPLE PSYCHO Last start placegetter BAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1G. Prestwidge 550747 0/0112

 2 SMILE OSTI Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 3P 2P (FEL)P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/0106

 3 DESPICABLE RIN Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 4Y M/1S. Hopkins 545872 0/074

 4 PRECIOUS HONEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/10/2022, R2, Y

LIT, 08/10/2022, R2, Y

BAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P

3Y 2Y 3P M/1J. Buttsworth 553861 0/0122

 5 LITTLE VENUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 08/10/2022, R2, Y

LIT, 17/09/2022, R1, Y

5Y 3Y 2Y M/1J. Buttsworth 556910 0/0110

 6 JACOBITE DREAM First start M/1D. Kerr 558734 0/00

 7 CHASING MALLY First start M/1M. Anesbury 557975 0/00

 8 RAZOR EDGE First start M/1P. Braddon 560041 0/00

 9 BINSTEAD IZZY First start M/1M. Holgate 554668 0/00

 10 DANCE OFF DIVA Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R16, Y 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/042

 11 SPLIT AND STACK Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y M/1A. Ginn 552677 0/042

 12 CHASING ANDY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 14/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/033

 13 HARTLEY ZIN Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 4Y M/1E. Anderson 531653 0/064

 14 MISSED A SPOT Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P (FEL)P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/058

 15 LAY ME Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Wort 539880 0/056

 16 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/048

 17 COMB OVER Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1R. Griffiths 548391 0/048

 18 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P M/1M. Holgate 543629 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTALLY DELUDED Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1D. Wort 554909 5/4171

 2 ON THE OVERPASS 2 Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 7Y 5/4D. Wort 554914 1/081

 3 BIG TOWN CALVIN 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/10/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545257 2/0207

 4 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start Country winner LIT, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 5/1122

 5 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545075 7/0246

 6 ZIPLOCK Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 548364 3/2189

 7 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/5177

 8 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 2/0171

 9 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 4/0168

 10 WINLOCK BOTTLES 3 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0132

 11 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545078 6/0123

 12 NANGAR BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R11, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/3119

 13 BAD FRANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 8/1114

 14 KILLER BOOTS Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 5/1111

 15 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/099

 16 NOTORIOUS HARADA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/083

 17 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/083

 18 URALLA 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE OVERPASS 2 Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 7Y 5/4D. Wort 554914 1/081

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/10/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545257 2/0207

 3 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start Country winner LIT, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 5/1122

 4 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545075 7/0246

 5 ZIPLOCK Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 548364 3/2189

 6 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/5177

 7 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 2/0171

 8 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 4/0168

 9 WINLOCK BOTTLES 3 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0132

 10 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545078 6/0123

 11 NANGAR BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R11, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/3119

 12 BAD FRANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 8/1114

 13 KILLER BOOTS Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 5/1111

 14 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/099

 15 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/083

 16 NOTORIOUS HARADA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/083

 17 URALLA 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE OVERPASS 1 Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 7Y 5/4D. Wort 554914 1/081

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/10/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545257 2/0207

 3 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0132

 4 FLYING FROG 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3S. Kirby 537095 2/196

 5 NOTORIOUS HARADA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 16/7189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACOBITE REBEL First start M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/00

 2 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score GBN, 30/09/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 5P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRADIE'S MATE Weighted points score WPK, 12/10/2022, R9, M 3M 2M 5C 3/1/2S. Kirby 496769 8/5165
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 1 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2V. Sultana 551522 8/2300

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/10/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545257 2/0207

 3 DOWNED BY LAW Last start placegetter RIC, 16/10/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2192

 4 BARRY'S ROCKET 3 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545075 7/0246

 5 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/5189

 6 FLYING FAITH 3 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545078 6/0123

 7 BAD FRANK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 8/1114
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 1 FLAT CHAT FRANK First start M/1C. Spratt 550334 0/00

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 21 October 2022 - 05:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 October 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING FROG 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Kirby 537095 2/096
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